228
�e best choice for the limited laboratory space!
Tabletop chamber is bene�cial for space e�ciency.
Dimension
Model TH-PE-25 TH-PE-65 TH-PE-100
Capacity 25L (0.9 cu ft) 65L (2.3 cu ft) 100L (3.53 cu ft)
W 522mm (20.6”) 602mm (23.7”) 760mm (29.9”)
D 878mm (34.6”) 1048mm (41.3”) 1108mm (43.6”)

Accessories & Options
for Tabletop Chambers
Ordering information
Cat. No. Description Suitable for
AAA8T504 Portable recorder (6 points) All models
AAA8T506 Portable recorder (digital, 6 channels) All models
AAA8T540 Interface converter RS-485C 232C Included a cable (5m / 16.4ft) All models
AAA8T542 Interface cable (5m / 16.4ft) All models
AAA80550 Warning signal lamp All models
RTD679
Wire shelf
TH-KE/ME/PE-025
RTD680 TH-KE/ME/PE-065
RTD681 TH-KE/ME/PE-100, TH-PF-100
AAA80602-6
Perforated shelf
TH-KE/ME/PE-025
AAA80602-7 TH-KE/ME/PE-065
AAA80602-8 TH-KE/ME/PE-100, TH-PF-100
AAA8T610 Cable port (Ø 50mm / 2.0”) TH-KE/ME/PE/PF Models
AAA8T611 Cable port (Ø 80mm / 3.2”) TH-KE/ME/PE/PF Models1)
AAA80631
Stand
TH-KE/ME/PE-025
AAA80632 TH-KE/ME/PE-065
AAA80633 TH-KE/ME/PE-100, TH-PF-100
AAA80634
Two step stand
TH-KE/ME/PE-025
AAA80635 TH-KE/ME/PE-065
CFA1923 Temperature sensor (RTD type) All models
CFA7113 Humidity sensor All models
AAA8T621 Water puri!er All models
AAA80620 Direct water system All models
1) 80mm cable access hole is NOT available for 25L chamber.
 Accessory check list
Description
Models